GRV BALLARAT

30/12/24  4:23:38 PM

slip

309 Metre Start

390 Metre Start

Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

ARWWNN = =

10
10
1"
1"
12
12
13
13
14
14

©oONOOA~ =

10
1"
12
13

St:

St:

St:

8.43
8.43
8.46
8.46
8.41
8.41
8.47
8.47
8.52
8.52
8.43
8.43
8.49
8.49
8.58
8.58
8.31
8.31
8.46
8.46
8.29
8.40
8.39
8.55
8.51
8.50
8.59
8.71
8.39
8.50

Time

Time

Time

22.69
22.69
22.56
22.56
22.29
22.29
22.48
22.48
22.34
22.34
22.33
22.33
22.58
22.58
22.53
22.53
22.40
22.40
22.15
22.15
21.77
22.25
22.40
22.49
22.34
22.28
22.79
22.98
22.40
22.48

Home

Home

Home

14.26
14.26
14.10
14.10
13.88
13.88
14.01
14.01
13.82
13.82
13.90
13.90
14.09
14.09
13.95
13.95
14.09
14.09
13.69
13.69
13.48
13.85
14.01
13.94
13.83
13.78
14.20
14.27
14.01
13.98

BROOK Timing

www.brook.com.au




450 Metre Start

Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Trial

WOO~NOO OO,

545 Metre Start

Race
Race
Race

8
8
8
Trial 2

Post 2 Post Start

660 Metre Start

St:

6.64
6.64
6.61
6.61
6.68
6.71
6.71
6.66

S1:

6.68
6.68
6.68

St:

St:

S2:

11.63
11.63
11.34
11.34
11.53
11.46
11.46
11.51

S2:

16.57
16.57
16.19

S2:

S2:

Time

25.70
25.70
25.45
25.45
25.68
25.77
25.77
25.76

Time

31.14

31.14
30.53

Time

Time

BROOK Timing

www.brook.com.au

Page 2 30/12/24

Home

14.17
14.17
14.11
14.11
14.15
14.31
14.31
14.25

Home
14.57

14.57
14.34

Home

Home




